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DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
BUREAU OF COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEMS, CHILD CARE LICENSING DIVISION

LICENSING CONSULTANT PHONE DIRECTORY
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2017

OFFICE

AREA
MANAGER

LICENSING
CONSULTANT

PHONE
NUMBER

CLINTON TOWNSHIP
Counties: Macomb, St. Clair
General #: 248-975-5053
Mailing Address:

4809 Clio Road

Flint, Ml 48504

Scott Bettys
810-787-7030

Jennifer DeMuynck
Latonya Kegler
Shelly Naples
Christine Noel
Juanita Velasquez
Stephanie Williams

586-256-1005
586-256-1280
586-256-1962
586-256-1968
586-256-2044
586-744-8940

DETROIT

General #: 313-456-0380
Counties: Monroe, Wayne
Mailing Address:

Cadillac Place

3026 W. Grand Blvd., Ste. 11-350
Detroit, Ml 48202

Shirley Baskin
313-919-2909

Aida-Kai Anderson
Janeiro Byrd
LaTanya Ellington
Nicole Gibby
Timika Haley
Essence Hickman
Selika Johnson
Jinelle Manchester
Jeanette Wallington
LaWanda Washington
Jacquelin Windham

313-236-8772
313-938-5385
313-268-8581
313-938-5874
313-938-5903
313-938-5915
313-938-5922
313-938-6141
313-938-6221
313-938-2878
313-938-6526

FLINT

General #: 810-787-7031
Counties: Genesee, Huron, Lapeer,
Sanilac, Tuscola

Mailing Address:

4809 Clio Road

Flint, Ml 48504

Scott Bettys
810-787-7030

Catherine Edgar
Juli Gohl

Lisa Gundry
Erin Kidd

Elaine Rauch

810-931-1380
810-423-2832
810-931-1220
810-931-1786
810-931-1812

GAYLORD

Counties: : Alcona, Alpena,
Cheboygan, Montmorency, Otsego,
Presque Isle

Mailing Address:

931 S Otsego Avenue, Ste. 3
Gaylord, MI 49735

Rose Rafferty-
Aguirre
989-423-9687

Candice Case-French
Cheree Crudo
Jeannie Ellis

989-370-8192
989-619-1651
989-590-0191




OFFICE AREA LICENSING PHONE
MANAGER CONSULTANT NUMBER
GRAND RAPIDS Jaime Byerly Jeffrey Ball 616-490-9570
General #: 616-356-0100 616-916-4495 | Lisa Bush 616-558-0326
Counties: Kent Mary Dufon 616-295-6530

Mailing Address:
350 Ottawa NW, Unit #13
Grand Rapids, M| 49503-2337

Kathleen Hop
Lalemma Hudnell

Jessica Miranda-Bevier

Debra Purdom
Stephanie Shell
Stacia Thrower

616-250-3403
616-438-5537
616-498-5459
616-916-5206
616-481-3498
616-916-5504

HOLLAND

General #: 616-356-0100
Counties: Ottawa

Mailing Address:

12185 James Street, Suite 200
Holland, Ml 49424

Jaime Byerly
616-916-4495

Rachel Arens
Dawnita Diaz

616-916-5074
616-402-9376

IONIA/CLINTON/GRATIOT
Counties: lonia, Clinton, Gratiot,
Mason, Montcalm

Mailing Address for Marcia Demski:

1509 Washington, Ste A

Midland, MI 48640

Mailing Address Sharon VanOrd
and Don Vita:

611 W. Ottawa

PO Box 30664

Lansing, Ml 48909

Katrice Sweet
517-284-9749

Sharon VanOrd
Don Vita
One Vacancy

586-676-7028
231-923-3045

JACKSON

Counties: Hillsdale, Jackson,
Lenawee

Mailing Address:

301 East Louis Glick Highway
Jackson, Ml 49201

Erika Bigelow
517-930-7330

Jenny Brundage
Timothy Swope
Stacy Wables

517-262-9717
517-262-9838
517-899-5790




OFFICE AREA LICENSING PHONE
MANAGER CONSULTANT NUMBER
KALAMAZOO Yolanda Sims Jennifer Blake 269-615-5347

General #: 269-337-5066
Counties: Allegan, Berrien, Berry,

Branch, Calhoun, Cass, Kalamazoo,

St. Joseph, VanBuren
Mailing Address:

322 E. Stockbridge Avenue
Kalamazoo, Ml 49001

269-337-5297

Charnell Davis

Roxanne Duckworth

Beth Gonding
Carrie Harris
Julia Majka

Tiara McKay
Davida McShan
Sean Shankin
Amy Steger
Rebecca Wagster

269-615-7124
269-568-2686
269-615-5489
269-615-5617
269-615-6039
269-615-5758
269-615-5087
269-568-5575
269-568-2915
269-615-6055

LANSING

General #: 517-284-9720
Counties: Eaton, Ingham
Mailing Address:

611 W. Ottawa

PO Box 30664

Lansing, MI 48909

Erika Bigelow
517-930-7330

Chandra Betts
Jessica Coates
Cheryl Gillespie
Darlese McConnell
Monica Sturdivant

517-262-9451
517-899-5744
517-899-5782
517-899-5695
517-388-7134

MARQUETTE

General #: 906-226-4171
Counties: All U.P.
Mailing Address:

234 \W. Baraga Avenue
Marquette, Ml 49855

Rose Rafferty-
Aguirre
989-423-9687

Wendy Highland
Michelle Marenger
Anne O’'Neill

906-290-4937
906-290-2618
906-290-2131

MIDLAND

Counties: Arenac, Bay, Crawford,
Gladwin, losco, Midland, Oscoda,
Ogemaw, Roscommon

Mailing Address:

1509 Washington, Ste A

Midland, Ml 48640

Rose Rafferty-
Aguirre
989-423-9687

Gezelle Myers
Stacy Tomczak

989-798-4263
989-798-4738




OFFICE

AREA
MANAGER

LICENSING
CONSULTANT

PHONE
NUMBER

MT. PLEASANT

General #: 989-772-8400
Counties: Clare, Isabella, Ogemaw,
Roscommon

Mailing Address:

1919 Parkland Drive

Mt. Pleasant, Ml 48858-8010

Rose Rafferty-
Aguirre
989-423-9687

Mary Pat Jennings

989-948-0559

MUSKEGON

General #: 616-356-0100
Counties: Lake, Mason, Mecosta,
Montcalm, Muskegon, Newaygo,
Oceana, Osceola

Mailing Address:

2700 Baker Street

P.O. Box 4290

Muskegon Heights, Ml 49444

Katrice Sweet
517-284-9749

Tarah Kline
Linda Strube
Kortney Williams
Amanda Wendell

616-916-2490
231-215-4608
231-463-3177
231-492-5410

PONTIAC

General #: 248-975-5053
Counties: Livingston, Oakland,
Shiawassee

Mailing Address:

51111 Woodward Avenue

4th Floor, Suite 4B

Pontiac, M| 48342

Mailing Address for Maureen
McNamara:

1720 E. Main

Owosso, MI 48867

Jackie Sharkey
586-256-0969

Cheryl Amare
Thanh Biehl
Thomasa Bond
Angela Doman
Jennifer Koluch
Cynthia Jalynski
Jennifer Lietz
Maureen McNamara
Darlene Sandel
Angela Wilhelm
Bagvati Yedur

248-860-0896
734-417-8580
248-860-2439
248-860-3128
248-904-7629
248-860-3222
517-899-5987
989-277-9779
248-860-3828
248-917-1607
248-736-1869

SAGINAW

General #: 989-758-2717
Counties: Saginaw
Mailing Address:

411 Genesee

P.O. Box 5070

Saginaw, MI 48605

Rose Rafferty-
Aguirre
989-423-9687

Mary Smith
Toni Stagray

616-690-6507
989-295-0346




General #: 231-922-5309

Counties: Antrim, Benzie, Charlevoix,
Emmet, Grand Traverse, Kalkaska,
Leelanau, Manistee, Missaukee,
Osceola, Wexford

Mailing Address:

701 S. Elmwood, Suite 11

Traverse City, Ml 49684

517-284-9749

Adam Robarge
Jennifer VanderLugt
Pamela Walker

OFFICE AREA LICENSING PHONE
MANAGER CONSULTANT NUMBER
TRAVERSE CITY Katrice Sweet | Renee Libby 231-357-3087

231-342-5006
231-342-2454
231-357-5352

YPSILANTI

Counties: Washtenaw
Mailing Address:

22 Center Street
Ypsilanti, Ml 48198

Erika Bigelow
517-930-7330

Kimberly Brown
Kathryn Curreathers
Dalerie Hughes

734-417-9703
248-860-3127
734-660-7987

If you need general information on how to get registered or licensed or you don’t know who
your licensing consultant is, contact the Organizational Support Unit at 866-685-0006.
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